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The Government's upcoming update to Australia's Skilled Occupation List in July 2018 is likely to result in further 

changes to the occupations deemed eligible for a skilled visa. Below are the occupations currently being considered 

for removal or addition to the Short Term Skilled Occupation List (STSOL), Medium to Long Term Strategic Skills List 

(MLTSSL) and the Regional Occupations List (ROL), as flagged by the Department of Jobs and Small Businesses.  

Eligible Areas

Gidgegannup
Morangup 

Eligible Areas

occupations flagged for possible removal from the stsol

ANZSCO 

133411 

17 occupations were flagged for removal from the STSOL, meaning these occupations may no longer be eligible for 

a skilled visa, including the Subclass 482 Visa.  

Occupation 

Manufacturer 

 

Visual Arts and Crafts 

Professional nec 

 

Director (Film, TV, 

Radio or Stage) 

 

Film and Video Editor 

 

Program Director (TV/Radio) 

 

Stage Manager 

 

Technical Director 

 

Video Producer 

 

Middle School Teacher 

 

 Textile/Clothing/Footwear 

Mechanic 

 

Watch/Clock Maker and 

Repairer 

 

Cabler (Data and 

Telecommunications) 

 

Telecommunications 

Linesworker 

 

Chemical Plant Operator 

 

Library Technician  

 

Residential Care Officer 

 

Insurance Loss Adjuster 

 

Suggested StatusCurrent Status 

323215 

211499

212312

212314

212315

212316

212317

212318

241311

323316 

342411 

342413 

399211 

399312 

411715

599612

STSOL 

 

STSOL 

 

 

STSOL 

 

 

STSOL 

 

STSOL 

 

STSOL 

 

STSOL 

 

STSOL 

 

STSOL 

 

STSOL 

 

 

STSOL 

 

 

STSOL 

 

 

STSOL 

 

 

STSOL 

 

STSOL 

 

STSOL 

 

STSOL 

Removed 

 

Removed 

 

 

Removed 

 

 

Removed 

 

Removed 

 

Removed 

 

Removed 

 

Removed 

 

Removed 

 

Removed 

 

 

Removed 

 

 

Removed 

 

 

Removed 

 

 

Removed 

 

Removed 

 

Removed 

 

Removed



occupations flagged for changes  

on australia's skilled occupation lists

Correct as at 29 June 2018 
MARN: 0533879

A further 2 occupations on the STSOL were being considered for movement to the ROL, meaning these occupations 

may only be eligible for skilled migration to regional areas. 

Interstaff will keep you updated on the Government’s changes to the Skilled Occupation Lists, which are expected to be 

announced in July. Be sure to follow Interstaff on LinkedIn to be notified or for a free assessment to find out if you are eligible 

for a skilled visa, contact our Interstaff's Registered Migration Agents on 08 9221 3388 or visas@interstaff.com 

Source: Department of Jobs and Small Business 

ANZSCO  Occupations Current Status Suggested Status

 

Dentist 

 

Anaesthetist 

 

 

 

 
252312 

 

STSOL 

 

STSOL 

 

 

ROL 

 

ROL 

 

 

 

STSOL 

 

STSOL 

 

STSOL 

 

 

 

occupations flagged to be moved from the stsol to the rol

occupations flagged to be moved from the stsol to the MLTSSL

stay updated

occupations flagged to be moved from the mltsSl to the stsol

3 occupations currently on the MLTSSL were being considered for movement to the STSOL, meaning these occupations 

may no longer be eligible for a permanent residence visa. 

ANZSCO  Occupations Current Status Suggested Status

 

Management Accountant 

 

Agricultural Consultant 

 

Civil Engineering 

Technician 

 

 

 

 
221112 

 

MLTSSL 

 

MLTSSL 

 

MLTSSL 
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Footballer 

 

 

 

 

 
452411 

 
 

 

STSOL 

 

 

 

MLTSSL 

 

 

Only 1 occupation on the STSOL was being considered for movement to the MLTSSL, meaning this occupation may become 

eligible for a permanent residence visa.  
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